
Place- Skytte

ring nr. Navn Forening / By Duer Skud Duer Skud

1 20-040 Brian Pedersen Ansager 40 40

2 20-033 Jakob Iversen Lund 40 42

3 20-037 Kim Henriksen Isenvad 39 40 39 41

4 20-003 Peter Terkelsen Krogager 39 40 38 40

5 20-005 Mogens Johansen Ribe 39 41

6 20-015 Ivan Mølgaard Mors 39 41

7 20-016 Erik Elbæk Vejen 39 41

8 20-009 Kaj Hjort Vamdrup 39 43

9 20-031 Toomy Broch Brørup 39 44

10 20-024 Poul Clausen Hesselager 38 41

11 20-017 Preben Henningsen Vejen 38 42

12 20-042 Jan Jørgensen Bryrup 37 40

13 20-053 Flemming Bakkegaard Kolding 37 40

14 20-001 Allan Obitsø Haderup 37 42

15 20-049 Lars Jespersen Skjern 36 40

16 20-035 Finn Bergstrøm Grædstrup 35 40

17 20-030 Per Hansen Holstebro 35 42

18 20-032 Henrik Hansen Lund 35 42

19 20-012 Claus Adelholm Horsens 34 40

20 20-050 Sven Bjerg Ejstrupholm 34 42

21 20-010 Kasper Hjort Vamdrup 34 43

22 20-039 Christian Lund Gjellerup 33 42

23 20-007 Martin Bergstrøm Tørring 33 44

24 20-036 Frank Christensen Them 31 41

25 20-046 Bjarne Sørensen Farsø 31 41

26 20-006 Leo Larsen Krogager 29 42

27 20-046 Laijla Terkelsen Krogager 28 43

Place- Skytte

ring nr. Navn Forening / By Duer Skud Duer Skud

1 20-031 Toomy Broch Brørup 71 72 23 24

2 20-037 Kim Henriksen Isenvad 71 72 22 24

3 20-015 Ivan Mølgaard Mors 71 73 24 24

4 20-032 Henrik Hansen Lund 71 73 23 25

5 20-040 Brian Pedersen Ansager 71 73 21 25

6 20-024 Poul Clausen Hesselager 70 72

7 20-003 Peter Terkelsen Krogager 69 73

8 20-001 Allan Obitsø Haderup 66 73

9 20-009 Kaj Hjort Vamdrup 48 49

10 20-030 Per Hansen Holstebro 48 49

11 20-049 Lars Jespersen Skjern 48 50

12 20-049 Lars Jespersen Skjern 47 48

13 20-051 Bent Hermann Give 46 51

14 20-017 Preben Henningsen Vejen 43 49

15 20-021 Richard Nielsen Bredebro 42 50

16 20-050 Sven Bjerg Ejstrupholm 39 48

17 20-008 Gert Østergaard Vejen 35 49

18 20-022 Egon Nissen Bredebro 32 52

19 20-035 Finn Bergstrøm Grædstrup 23 24

20 20-036 Frank Christensen Them 19 24

21 20-012 Claus Adelholm Horsens 18 25

Place- Skytte

ring nr. Navn Forening / By Duer Skud Duer Skud

1 20-011 Henrik Hansen Hegnvig 47 50

2 20-007 Martin Bergstrøm Tørring 44 51

3 20-020 Jens Nielsen Bredebro 42 48

4 20-014 Tom Rasmussen Østbirk 42 53

5 20-052 Anders Skjærlund Give 41 49

6 20-006 Leo Larsen Krogager 40 50

7 20-004 Kjeld Mortensen Ribe 36 51

Resultat Omskydning

Højderyggens Skydecenter Præmieskydning 2014
24 duer Åben A-række

Resultat Omskydning

Højderyggens Skydecenter Præmieskydning 2014
40 duer lukket Jagtskydning

Resultat Omskydning

Højderyggens Skydecenter Præmieskydning 2014
24 duer Åben Mester



Place- Skytte

ring nr. Navn Forening / By Duer Skud Duer Skud

1 20-041 Jeppe Schjermer Gludsted 44 48

2 20-010 Kasper Hjort Vamdrup 44 50

3 20-045 Christoffer Toft Silkeborg 35 50

4 20-019 Rune Toftbjerg Fenderup 33 51

5 20-044 Benjamin Toft Silkeborg 30 53

6 20-055 Jakob Schjermer Gludsted 17 25

Place- Skytte

ring nr. Navn Forening / By Duer Skud Duer Skud

1 20-023 Ulla Hansen Tranekær 45 51

2 20-038 Conni Elmholt Gjellerup 42 49

3 20-002 Jette Østergaard Vejen 40 48

4 20-046 Laijla Terkelsen Krogager 35 54

5 20-013 Dorte Adelholm Horsens 34 51

6 20-025 Dorthe Clausen Tranekær 25 54

Place- Skytte

ring nr. Navn Forening / By Duer Skud Duer Skud

1 20-016 Erik Elbæk Vejen 47 48

2 20-039 Christian Lund Gjellerup 44 49

3 20-054 Helge Nielsen Middelfart 42 48

4 20-043 Svend Pedersen Nr. Nebel 39 50

Place- Skytte

ring nr. Navn Forening / By Duer Skud Duer Skud

1 20-032 Henrik Hansen Lund 75 75

2 20-028 Jan Rasmussen Tørring 74 75

3 20-056 Jesper Petersen Brædstrup 73 75

4 20-026 Jesper Jade Støvring 72 75

5 20-001 Allan Obitsø Haderup 71 75

6 20-004 Kjeld Mortensen Ribe 48 50

7 20-005 Mogens Johansen Ribe 48 50

8 20-003 Peter Terkelsen Krogager 47 50

9 20-034 Ib Iversen Lund 47 50

10 20-057 Kasper Jensen Nim 47 50

11 20-033 Jakob Iversen Lund 46 50

12 20-015 Ivan Mølgaard Mors 43 50

13 20-018 Jens Christian Andersen Stadil 38 50

14 20-029 Sissie Jade Støvring 36 50

15 20-027 Benny Hansen Støvring 34 50

16 20-047 Kasper Jensen Kibæk 24 50

17 20-035 Finn Bergstrøm Grædstrup 22 25

18 20-010 Kasper Hjort Vamdrup 19 25

19 20-014 Tom Rasmussen Østbirk 18 25

20 20-036 Frank Christensen Them 17 25

21 20-009 Kaj Hjort Vamdrup 15 25

Højderyggens Skydecenter Præmieskydning 2014
Åben Sporting

Resultat Omskydning

Resultat Omskydning

Højderyggens Skydecenter Præmieskydning 2014
24 duer Åben Veteran

Resultat Omskydning

Højderyggens Skydecenter Præmieskydning 2014
24 duer Åben Junior

Resultat Omskydning

Højderyggens Skydecenter Præmieskydning 2014
24 duer Åben Dame



Place- Skytte

ring nr. Navn Forening / By Duer Skud Duer Skud

1 20-028 Jan Rasmussen Tørring 70 75

2 20-001 Allan Obitsø Haderup 70 75

3 20-003 Peter Terkelsen Krogager 67 75

4 20-024 Poul Clausen Hesselager 66 75

5 20-048 Bjarne Sørensen Farsø 63 75

6 20-015 Ivan Mølgaard Mors 43 50

7 20-032 Henrik Hansen Lund 43 50

8 20-013 Dorte Adelholm Horsens 40 50

9 20-040 Brian Pedersen Ansager 40 50

10 20-012 Claus Adelholm Horsens 39 50

11 20-036 Frank Christensen Them 39 50

12 20-011 Henrik Hansen Hegnvig 38 50

13 20-035 Finn Bergstrøm Grædstrup 38 50

14 20-034 Ib Iversen Lund 37 50

15 20-005 Mogens Johansen Ribe 36 50

16 20-007 Martin Bergstrøm Tørring 36 50

17 20-010 Kasper Hjort Vamdrup 34 50

18 20-014 Tom Rasmussen Østbirk 33 50

19 20-015 Ivan Mølgaard Mors 32 50

20 20-033 Jakob Iversen Lund 23 24

21 20-042 Jan Jørgensen Bryrup 20 25

22 20-004 Kjeld Mortensen Ribe 14 25

Resultat Omskydning

Højderyggens Skydecenter Præmieskydning 2014
Åben Trap


